
1 岡  崎  隼  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 18 75.33 30.83 44.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Aq+SEQ q 4.08 -0.46 3.62-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.76 2.68-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CSSp2V 1.73 0.35 2.082 2 2 2 2 2 3

4 3T+2T+2T 6.80 -0.08 6.72-1 0 0 0 0 -2 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 1 -1 2 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 3 2 2 4 3 2

8 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 -1 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1 1 1

30.25 30.83

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.103.75 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.554.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.554.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.554.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

44.50

2 竹  中      慎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 10 63.93 28.53 35.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.20 5.301 0 -1 1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 1 1 -1 0 1 1

4 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0 -2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 2 1 2 1 1

27.30 28.53

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.553.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 2.75

35.40
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3 吉  野  咲太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 19 63.39 22.79 40.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.17-1 0 0 -2 0 0 -1

2 2S+2Lo+2T 4.30 -0.03 4.271 0 0 0 0 -3 -1

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.483 2 1 0 1 0 1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.29 2.81-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 1 1 1 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.550 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1 1 0

22.45 22.79

Skating Skills 2.00 4.104.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.753.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.154.50 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.154.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.154.50 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

40.60

4 松  本  悠  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 8 57.95 22.15 36.30 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.60 -0.90 2.70-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -1.05 2.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.431 1 0 0 0 -2 -2

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -5 -3 -4 -5 -3 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 1 2 2 3

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 CCSp3 2.80 -0.56 2.24-3 -1 -1 -3 0 -3 -2

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 0 0 2 3

24.30 22.15

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.303.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.603.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

36.30

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 山  本  航  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 16 56.21 18.61 38.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp1 1.40 0.11 1.510 1 0 2 1 -1 2

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 0 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 -1 -2 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.703 1 1 1 2 2 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.55 3.054 2 2 2 2 2 3

19.30 18.61

Skating Skills 2.00 3.904.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.654.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.854.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.004.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.904.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

38.60

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 渡  邉  柊  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 21 55.47 21.57 33.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0 0 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 -1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -2 0 -1 -2 -3 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+2T 3.10 -0.07 3.03-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 0 1 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 0 -1 1

9 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

22.30 21.57

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.553.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 2.50 3.25

33.90
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7 加  来  翔  映

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 11 55.11 17.51 38.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 2S+1Lo+2T 3.10 -0.57 2.53-5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.06 1.340 0 0 -1 0 -1 -2

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.34 3.06-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -3 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 2 1 1 2 1

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.251 1 -1 1 -1 0 -3

18.65 17.51

Skating Skills 2.00 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.553.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.804.00 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.854.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.804.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.50

38.10

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 高          旭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 54.32 20.92 33.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.95 1.69-3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-1 -2 -1 -3 0 -2 -2

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.50 2.90-2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0 2 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2Tq+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.68 3.28-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.150 -2 -1 0 -3 -2 -2

23.90 20.92

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.152.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.253.00 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

33.40
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9 谷          圭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 3 53.30 18.40 36.40 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 1 1 3

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.11 1.290 0 0 -2 0 -2 -2

5 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 2 2 1 1

7 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0 0 1

21.78 18.40

Skating Skills 2.00 3.853.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.403.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.703.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

36.40

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

10 越  野  隆  清

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 7 52.60 19.40 33.70 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.23 1.67-1 -1 0 0 -2 -3 -2

4 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.05 3.05-1 0 0 0 0 -2 -1

6 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 3 1 0

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

21.14 19.40

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.203.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.303.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

33.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 道  免  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 27 52.12 19.72 34.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 -1.05 2.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0 0 0

9 CSp1 1.40 0.03 1.430 1 0 0 0 -1 1

21.60 19.72

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.202.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.452.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.503.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.552.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.00

34.40

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (2)

12 阿  部  快  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 4 51.27 17.17 34.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+1A+SEQ q 1.92 -0.26 1.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lz+2T+2T<< << 3.80 -0.76 3.04-4 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 CSp1 1.40 0.06 1.460 0 0 1 1 0 1

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.24 1.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.49 0.95-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.40 2.10-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0 1 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 -2

19.70 17.17

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.303.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.453.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

34.10
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13 三  浦  琉  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 23 51.22 17.72 33.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.53 0.73-5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.401 0 0 0 0 -2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 2 2 1 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 -1 0 -1 -2 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.05 2.85-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 1 0 0 -1 -1 0

18.42 17.72

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.103.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

33.50

14 河  本  英  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 20 50.85 16.85 34.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.01 1.09-5 -5 -4 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 0 0 3

4 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.07 3.571 1 0 1 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.790 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.60-2 0 0 0 -1 -3 -1

8 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 -1 0 0 -3 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 1 0 0 0 -4 0

18.20 16.85

Skating Skills 2.00 3.603.75 4.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.253.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.353.25 4.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.453.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.25 4.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.25

34.00
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15 橋  上  拓  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 13 50.63 18.23 32.90 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 1 0 0 0 -1 -1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

3 2F!q+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.72 2.88-5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 1 -3 -1

5 2Lz!+2Loq ! 3.80 -1.05 2.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 0 1 0 1 -1

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.30 1.58-1 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

20.28 18.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.102.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.153.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.403.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

32.90

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

16 長谷川  結  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 6 49.54 16.94 32.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.05 1.351 0 0 1 0 0 1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 -1 0 -2 -1 0

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.05 2.952 1 0 0 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 0 1 1 0 1

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.37-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 1F+2T 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

17.10 16.94

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.353.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

32.60
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17 秋  元  聖  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 25 49.36 16.76 33.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.14 1.661 -1 -1 -1 0 -3 -1

5 2Lz!+2Lo<< ! 2.60 -0.97 1.63-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -2 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2Loq q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -1 -1 0 -2

20.54 16.76

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.353.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

33.10

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

18 佐  野  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 26 48.84 16.04 33.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.33 4.270 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.51 1.790 -3 -1 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.80 1.70-5 -5 -3 -3 -3 -5 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

21.10 16.04

Skating Skills 2.00 3.654.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.203.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

33.80

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 8)

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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19 高  橋      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 22 44.40 14.10 30.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 0 1 1

2 1F+2T+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.96 1.04-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.541 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 1Lz!<<+SEQ+1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.081 1 0 0 1 0 0

14.90 14.10

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.802.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.053.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.053.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.25 3.75 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.25

30.30

20 武  田  龍  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 24 43.23 14.23 29.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0 0 0

4 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 0 0 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1

7 2S+2T<+2T<< << 2.74 -0.65 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.350 0 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

17.14 14.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.602.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.903.00 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.053.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.953.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

29.00
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21 德  下  隼  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 43.09 15.69 27.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T+1T 2.10 -0.05 2.050 0 0 -1 0 -2 -1

2 2Tq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 -1 0 0 1 1 -2

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.451 0 -1 0 0 0 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.37 1.07-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

9 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 1 1 -2 -1

16.70 15.69

Skating Skills 2.00 3.053.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.652.75 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.803.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.753.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.25 2.50

27.40

22 丸  山  喜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイリスFSC 17 42.96 14.96 29.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.65 2.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.251 0 0 0 0 -1 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0 1 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0 -2 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CSp1 1.40 0.03 1.431 1 0 0 0 -2 0

15.78 14.96

Skating Skills 2.00 3.153.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 4.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.702.75 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.953.00 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.903.00 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.803.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.75 2.50 2.50

29.00

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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23 青  木  蓮  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 5 42.49 14.19 29.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.10 2.80-1 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -4 -2

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.10 1.82-2 0 0 0 -1 -4 -1

6 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.14 1.26-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 -1 1

16.40 14.19

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.803.00 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.003.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.903.00 3.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

29.30

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

24 鈴  木      聡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 12 42.34 13.84 28.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.53 1.15-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.400 -2 0 0 -2 -2 -2

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.97-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 2F<+2T<+1T < 2.88 -0.64 2.24-5 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 -1

9 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

16.00 13.84

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.25 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.552.50 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.852.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.853.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.802.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

28.50
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25 坂  本  央  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 15 41.90 11.70 30.70 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.44 1.90-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 2Lz!<+2T< ! 2.72 -0.84 1.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 CSp2 1.80 -0.22 1.580 0 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.701 0 0 0 -2 -1 -2

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.37 1.07-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.57 0.93-1 -4 -4 -3 -4 -5 -4

15.26 11.70

Skating Skills 2.00 3.354.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.853.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.053.75 3.25 3.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.153.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.953.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

30.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

26 多々納      怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 14 41.48 12.28 29.70 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.97-2 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 2T+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 A+SEQ+1Eu*+2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.98 12.28

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.802.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 3.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.902.75 3.25 3.50 2.50 3.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.953.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.00 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.25 2.25 3.00

29.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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27 岡  本  陽  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 9 35.01 10.91 24.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 0 0 -1 0 -2

2 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.60 1.32-4 -5 -5 -1 -4 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-3 -1 0 -1 -2 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.70 2.30-4 -2 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.97-2 -2 0 0 -1 -2 -1

8 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.27 1.430 -2 -3 0 -3 -2 -1

13.42 10.91

Skating Skills 2.00 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.202.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.402.00 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

24.10
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